Stora Turebergskastet 2018

Sollentuna Edsbergs Sportfalt

Vader l6rdag: Stralande sol, vindstilla, 28 grader

Vader sondag: Stralande sol, lite byig medvind, 28 grader
Tavlingsledare: Christer Ludvik

M Kula 2018-05-27
1. Gabriel Heen 93 Hammarby IF 16.71
2. Lukas Bjorninger 00 Turebergs FK 14.52
3. Simon Thor 00 IFK Marsta 12.49
Lukas Bjorninger 14.14 14.14 X X 14.09 14.52
Gabriel Heen 16.25 16.24 16.70 16.71 X 16.64
Simon Thor 11.57 - 11.93 12.05 12.49 X
M Slagga 2018-05-26
1. Karl Ludvik 02 Turebergs FK 41.11
2. Stellan Back 75 Turebergs FK 39.69
3. Kristian Petersson 75 Akersberga SK 28.69
Stellan Back X 38.02 X X 39.69 3837
Kristian Petersson X 28.69 X 27.41 X 27.64
Karl Ludvik 40.12 32.01 X 4111 X X
M Spjut 2018-05-26
1. Stellan Back 75 Turebergs FK 59.64
2. Fredrik Andersson 93 Sodertélje IF 48.95
3. Fredrik Frunk 03 Turebergs FK 41.71
4. Kristian Petersson 75 Akersberga SK 40.04
Fredrik Andersson X X 48.95 X 47.19 46.20
Stellan Back 59.64 5335 58.34 55.50 55.90 24.25
Kristian Petersson 37.21 38.01 37.57 40.04 38.85 39.98
Fredrik Frunk 40.27 40.64 41.59 40.97 4171 39.92
P19 Kula 6.0 2018-05-27
1. Patrik Lindstedt 99 Hasselby SK 18.47
2. Lukas Bjorninger 00 Turebergs FK 16.07
3. Simon Thor 00 IFK Marsta 13.77
Lukas Bjérninger 15.20 16.07 X 16.02 X X
Patrik Lindstedt 17.79 X 18.25 18.47 X X
Simon Thor 13.39 13.43 13.12 X X 13.77
P19 Diskus 1.75 2018-05-27
1. Patrik Lindstedt 99 Hasselby SK 51.02
2. Lukas Bjorninger 00 Turebergs FK 51.01
3. Simon Thor 00 IFK Marsta 43.80
4. Emil Holm 01 Turebergs FK 36.65
Fanny Ohrn Selahn 95 Turebergs FK 41.72 Utom tavlan 1.0
Simon Thor X 43.80 41.89 40.85 X 41.68
Patrik Lindstedt 50.80 49.37 48.53 51.02 X X
Emil Holm X X X X X 36.65
Lukas Bjorninger X X X X X 51.01
Fanny Ohrn Selahn 41.72 X 40.01 X X X
P19 Sligga 6.0 2018-05-26
1. David Sahi 00 Enkopings AIF 52.83
David Sahi 48.41 51.39 47.92 48.07 52.83 51.34
P19 Spjut 800 2018-05-26
1. Simon Thor 00 IFK Marsta 51.24
Simon Thor 49.74 50.91 50.87 X 51.24 X
P17 Kula 5.0 2018-05-27
1. Johannes Lilius 01 Huddinge AIS 15.06
2. Jesper Ahlin 03 Turebergs FK 14.81
3. Caspar Larsson 02 Huddinge AIS 11.32
4. Anton Harrysson 02 Malarhojdens IK 9.28
Johannes Lilius 14.78 X X X 15.06 X
Jesper Ahlin 13.83 X X X X 14.81
Caspar Larsson X 11.32 X X X X
Anton Harrysson X X X X 9.28 9.12
P17 Diskus 1.5 2018-05-26
1. Johannes Lilius 01 Huddinge AIS 49.67

2. Emil Holm 01 Raby-Rekarne FIF 43.01
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Emil Holm

Karl Ludvik
Caspar Larsson
Anton Harrysson

P17 Slagga 5.0
Karl Ludvik

Leo Bystedt

Emil Holm
Victor Sahlin
Emil Holm
Anton Harrysson

P17 Spjut 700
Karl Ludvik
Alex Johansson

P15 Kula 4.0
Jesper Ahlin
Fredrik Frunck
August Schmidt

P15 Diskus 1.0
Fredrik Frunck
Martin Sundberg
August Schmidt
Melker Albersson
Tushar Nyqvist
Viktor Sandstrom
Gustav Wiberg

P15 Slagga 4.0

Leo Bystedt

Fredrik Frunck
Viktor Sandstrom
Alexander Lindefalk
Tushar Nyqvist
Gustav Wiberg

P15 Spjut 600
Fredrik Frunck
Winston Marklund
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Turebergs FK
Turebergs FK
Huddinge AIS
Malarhéjdens IK
Emil Holm

Emil Holm

Karl Ludvik

Johannes Lilius
Caspar Larsson

Anton Harrysson

2018-05-26
Turebergs FK
Viésteras FK
Raby-Rekarne FIF
Raby-Rekarne FIF
Turebergs FK
Malarhgjdens IK
Emil Holm

Anton Harrysson

Leo Bystedt

Victor Sahlin

Karl Ludvik

Emil Holm

2018-05-27
Turebergs FK
Turebergs FK
Karl Ludvik

Alex Johansson

2018-05-27
Turebergs FK
Turebergs FK
Malarhojdens IK
Fredrik Frunck

Jesper Ahlin

August Schmidt

2018-05-26
Turebergs FK
Hammarby IF
Malarhéjdens IK
Brannans FF
Raby-Rekarne FIF
Turebergs FK
Raby-Rekarne FIF
Gustav Wiberg

Melker Albersson
August Schmidt

Viktor Sandstrom
Fredrik Frunck

Martin Sundberg

Tushar Nyqvist

2018-05-26
Vasteras FK
Turebergs FK
Turebergs FK
Hammarby IF
Raby-Rekarne FIF
Raby-Rekarne FIF
Leo Bystedt

Tushar Nyqvist

Gustav Wiberg

Viktor Sandstrom
Fredrik Frunck

Alexander Lindefalk

2018-05-27
Turebergs FK
Hammarby IF

Fredrik Frunck
Winston Marklund

42.61
41.65
38.67
25.25
39.11
39.29
39.33
45.45
25.26
25.25

58.54
55.98
52.71
43.69
41.91
34.68

52.80
43.69

37.26

50.10
40.79
44.97
40.79

15.93
12.70
11.19

12.41

48.25
44.63
40.22
39.19
32.17
31.76
21.67

37.75
35.54

48.25
44.63

63.05
51.22
38.97
38.86
37.27
36.42

62.79

34.71
38.97

37.38

45.96
19.19

43.60
18.22

41.89

41.65

46.02
X

49.21
X
52.54

58.54
41.33

46.51
X

15.93
X

39.19
34.89

28.50

58.03

44.03
17.44

37.95
X
35.05
X
37.42
X

50.86
34.12
54.78

50.10
37.60

X

11.19

36.72

x X X

37.27
36.42
16.01

36.73

40.87

37.91

47.36

23.90

39.85

12.70

21.67
37.84
40.22
28.45
43.87

3217

63.05
35.90
3457

37.44

42.16
18.11

43.01

49.67
38.67
34.49

34.68
55.98
40.51

41.91

47.59

38.38.

31.76
38.13

60.40

30.60

36.05

45.96
17.77

42.61

47.90
35.36

52,71
X

X X X X

47.46

11.91

10.87

28.79

41.27

55.51

33.83

51.22
38.86

41.54
19.19
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P13 Kula 3.0
Neo Jansson
Joel Billing
Daniel Opdahl
Lukas Svensson
Oskar Kruse
Neo Holgersson

P13 Diskus 0.6
Lukas Svensson
Neo Jansson
Oskar Kruse
Daniel Opdahl
Ludvig Ellgren

P13 Sligga 3.0
Lukas Svensson
Neo Jansson
Daniel Opdahl

P13 Spjut 400
Lukas Svensson
Daniel Opdahl
Joel Billing

Neo Jansson
Oskar Kruse
Neo Holgersson

K Kula

Victoria Engstrom-Kindmark
Fanny Ohrn Selahn

Nina Bjorkman

Hanna Martensson

Sofia Jager Stenberg

Anna Werner

K Diskus

Heidi Schmidt
Ellen Pettersson
Fanny Ohrn Selahn
Nina Bjorkman
Anna Werner
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2018-05-27
Raby-Rekarne FIF
Turebergs FK
Turebergs FK
Vasby IK Friidrott
Turebergs FK
Turebergs FK

Joel Billing

Neo Jansson

Lukas Svensson

Oskar Kruse

Neo Holgersson

Daniel Opdahl

2018-05-26
Vasby IK Friidrott
Raby-Rekarne FIF
Turebergs FK
Turebergs FK
Turebergs FK
Daniel Opdahl

Lukas Svensson

Oskar Kruse

Ludvig Eligren

Neo Jansson

2018-05-26
Vasby IK Friidrott
Raby-Rekarne FIF
Turebergs FK
Lukas Svensson

Daniel Opdahl

Neo Jansson

2018-05-27
Vasby IK Friidrott
Turebergs FK
Turebergs FK
Raby-Rekarne FIF
Turebergs FK
Turebergs FK

Neo Jansson

Daniel Opdahl

Lukas Svensson

Oskar Kruse

Joel Billing

Neo Holgersson

2018-05-26
Upsala IF
Turebergs FK
Vasteras FK
Turebergs FK
Sundbybergs IK
Danderyds SK
Anna Werner

Hanna Martensson
Fanny Ohrn Selahn
Victoria Engstrom-Kindmark
Nina Bjérkman

Sofia Jager Stenberg

2018-05-26
Sparvagens FK
Upsala IF
Turebergs FK
Vasteras FK
Danderyds SK
Fanny Ohrn Selahn
Heidi Schmidt
Anna Werner

Ellen Pettersson

8.44
7.44
7.13
6.66
5.96
5.92

6.85

7.48

5.85
5.26
6.97

27.07
26.89
22.34
19.95
18.90

24.40
2234
18.90
24.09

18.90
17.43
12.29
16.13
8.00
17.04

33.21
29.80
28.40
22.57
18.85
13.07
20.87
2336
27.32
15.27
23.97

9.40

12.98
12.30
12.06
12.01
11.53
8.22
8.08
11.37
11.44

12.06
10.84

47.84
45.97
42.79
41.12
22.54
X
41.94
2254
45.97

6.91

6.21
5.40
5.92
6.91

16.56
27.07

X
18.70
26.89

15.06
12.02
16.98

21.00
27.59
30.29
14.60
28.40
12.83

8.22
11.38
12.06
12.91
12.00
11.53

42.79
47.84
X

6.20
4.72
5.91
6.91

18.05

20.75

15.32

2257
29.80
31.22
16.59
22.08
12.74

12.01
12.30
12.98
11.59
11.30

10.79
46.15
20.39

X

7.27
7.27
6.13
5.96
4.54
7.13

17.20

17.63
24.05

17.03

16.04

22.10
24.60
31.68
15.33
27.13
13.07

41.79

44.48

6.68
7.68
5.40
5.32
5.74
6.93

19.95

x X X

16.06

16.42

21.74
26.20
33.21
18.12
24.79
11.50

X
11.89
11.67
1221

X

X
47.35

X

7.44
8.44
6.66

5.45
6.80

14.98
17.43
24.66

18.90
12.29
17.43

20.71
24.47
3227
18.85
28.06

9.24

8.09
11.97

11.82

38.60
47.62

X
43.06
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K Slagga

Hanna Martensson
Kristina Andersson
Rebecka Hallerth
Nina Bjorkman
Madelen Fahlstedt
Caroline Wallin
Josefine Larsson

K Spjut
Sofi Flink
Linn Peura

F19 Slagga 4.0
Sarah Mikkelsen
Hannah Luxemburg
Molly Skugge
Louise Olsson
Vilma Damberg

F19 Spjut 600
Hanna Hentschel
Alba Lindfors

F17 Kula 3.0
Hannah Hilding

F17 Diskus 1.0
Hannah Hilding
Emma Holmgren-Lof
Sofia Bohman

F17 Slagga 3.0
Jennifer Andersson
Sarah Mikkelsen
Hannah Luxemburg
Emma Holmgren-Lof
Maj Yngveson
Hannah Hilding
Sofia Boman
Linnéa Molander
Ella Jansson
Fredrik Frunk
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Nina Bjérkman

2018-05-27
Turebergs FK
Raby-Rekarne FIF
Hellas FK
Vasteras FK

IFK Liding0 Friidrott
Huddinge AIS
Glanshammar IF
Caroline Wallin
Josefine Larsson
Rebecka Hallerth
Kristina Andersson
Hanna Mértensson
Nina Bjérkman

Madelen Fahlstedt

2018-05-27
Vasteras FK
Sodertalje IF
Linn Peura

Sofi Flink

2018-05-27
Norway

Taby IS
Turebergs FK
Huddinge AIS
Turebergs FK
Hannah Luxemburg
Sarah Mikkelsen
Louise Olsson
Vilma Damberg

Molly Skugge

2018-05-27
Huddinge AIS
Malarhéjdens IK
Alba Lindfors

Hanna Hentschel

2018-05-26
Tyreso FK

Hannah Hilding

2018-05-27
Tyreso FK
Upsala IF
Hasselby SK
Emma Holmgren-Lof
Hannah Hilding

Sofia Bohman

2018-05-27
Vésteras FK
Norway

Taby IS

Upsala IF
Vésteras FK
Tyreso FK
Hasselby SK
IFK Tumba
Vésteras FK
Turebergs FK
Emma Holmgren-L6f
Jennifer Andersson
Maj Yngveson
Sofia Boman
Hannah Luxemburg
Linnéa Molander
Hannah Hilding
Sarah Mikkelsen

Elin Jansson

39.33

56.13
55.94
54.40
47.79
46.54
44.12

53.68
54.12
47.79
44.10

53.77
45.12
41.93
52.19

50.01
43.77
38.30
31.48
24.90

41.78

24.43

25.73

30.08
28.61
27.47
28.96

13.25
11.85

34.01
31.25
26.58

31.07

21.04

58.28
55.26
51.26
49.78
48.87
48.56
45.75
41.47
34.75

39.41

44.12

X

55.83

X

X
46.37

45.12
53.77

42.80
49.34

33.40

26.44
28.26

12.80

X

2123

41.12

54.40
55.60
54.61
46.15
44.13

43.85
51.05

42.16
50.01

28.61
26.81

30.08

26.58

54.40 Utom tévlan 4.0

X
54-65
44.29

X

X

X
47.82
55.26

34.75

49.78
55-19
46.03
45.75
50.39
37.85
X
X
X

X
58-28
43.22

46.13
53.06

40.59

X

X

52.07

56.13

46.80
46.54

43.51
50.68

43.77

38.30

30.08

13.25

25.95

47.38

48.87

X

41.47

48.56

39.42

43.86

55.94

46.84

42.67
52.21

46.05

24.90

27.48
30.00

13.09

31.25
34.01

X X X X

5.26

36.50

X

43.83

53.92
47.13

44.12
50.19

40.07
45.86
31.48

33.22

28.06
28.73

13.16



[

Hwon =

LN U A WN R

=
o

No oMb

1.

2.
3.

F17 Spjut 500
Hannah Hilding
Sarah Olsson

F15 Kula 3.0

Linn Gabrielli Gustafsson
Johanna Bjorkqvist
Olivia Riddle

Molly Skugge

Emelie Malmborg

Vilma Damberg

F15 Diskus 0.75

Linn Gabrielli Gustafsson
Olivia Riddle

Alexandra Karlsson
Emelie Malmborg

F15 Slagga 3.0

Molly Skugge

Isabella Wiklund

Ingrid Hammarberg
Alexandra Karlsson
Johanna Bjorkqvist
Olivia Riddle

Linn Gabrielli Gustafsson
Vilma Damberg

Emelie Malmborg

. Alva Enblad

F15 Spjut 500

Linn Gabrielli Gustafsson
Vilma Damberg

Alva Enblad

Olivia Riddle

Molly Skugge

Emelie Malmborg
Johanna Bjorkqvist

F13 Kula 2.0
Hanna Gabrielli Gustafsson
Anna Strunke
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Fredrik Frunk

2018-05-26
Tyreso FK
Turebergs FK
Sarah Olsson

Hannah Hilding

2018-05-26
Raby-Rekarne FIF
Turebergs FK
Hammarby IF
Turebergs FK
Hasselby SK
Turebergs FK
Olivia Riddle

Molly Skugge

Linn Gabrielli Gustafsson
Vilma Damberg

Emelie Malmborg

Johanna Bjorkqvist

2018-05-27
Raby-Rekarne FIF
Hammarby IF
Malarhgjdens IK
Hasselby SK

Emelie Malmborg

Linn Gabrielli Gustafsson
Olivia Riddle

Alexandra Karlsson

2018-05-27
Turebergs FK
Vasteras FK
Malarhéjdens IK
Malarhgjdens IK
Turebergs FK
Hammarby IF
Raby-Rekarne FIF
Turebergs FK
Hasselby SK
Hammarby IF
Johanna Bjérkqvist
Olivia Riddle

Vilma Damberg

Linn Gabrielli Gustafsson
Isabella Wiklund

Ingrid Hammarberg
Molly Skugge

Alva Enblad

Emelie Malmborg

Alexandra Karlsson

2018-05-26
Raby-Rekarne FIF
Turebergs FK
Hammarby IF
Hammarby IF
Turebergs FK
Hasselby SK
Turebergs FK
Olivia Riddle
Emelie Malmborg
Johanna Bjorqvist
Vilma Damberg
Molly Skugge
Alva Enblad

Linn Gabrielli Gustafsson

2018-05-27
Raby-Rekarne FIF
Turebergs FK

X

37.12
36.22
36.22
30.56

11.58
9.14
8.91
8.80
8.65
8.15

8.44

6.69
7.78
8.39

32.53
26.00
25.02
24.97
19.15
30.96
24.21

20.26

46.46
46.36
39.75
38.52
37.21
34.94
34.50
33.43
32.34
28.66
37.21
34.94
33.43
33.44
46.36
36.18
39.41
24.95
3234

28.65
23.61
22.82
22.42
21.29
18.87
16.60
21.88
14.01
16.60
2361

17.13
25.17

11.27
9.74

53.76

X

8.83

7.61
8.47
8.18

17.50
X

19.74

3244

34.50

45.63
28.66

36.39

19.01
18.87
13.13
22.09
17.66
18.98
26.70

54.40

X
36.27

8.30
8.66

8.15
8.64
9.14

23.25
2832

22.08

27.91

3233

39.75
46.46
26.47
28.90
35.81

2242
17.03
16.37
2443
17.78

27.35

51.38

3230
37.12

7.19
8.80

24.97
28.02
22.29

23.36

20.32
18.01

21.22
21.29
22.75
26.19

31.74
31.97

8.91

7.52
8.65

2433
24.89

25.02

37.40

21.94
17.28

17.31
22.82
2537

35.80

8.20
822
11.58
8.04

9.09

23.17
3253
26.00

23.96

34.10

42.84
37.79

44.36

38.52

2241
18.47

18.58
16.76

28.65
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Olivia Ellgren
Tindra Tornestam
Ida Chrifi

Alva Back

Disa Elenius

F13 Diskus 0.6

Hanna Gabrielli Gustafsson
Kajsa Cabanas Andersson
Alva Back

Maja Wallin Jamsvi

Olivia Ellgren

Ida Chrifi

Annie Grindange

Ayla Hallberg Hossain

Disa Elenius

F13 Sldgga 2.0

Olivia Ellgren

Hanna Gabrielli Gustafsson
Ayla Hallberg Hossain
Kajsa Cabanas Andersson
Ida Chrifi

Alva Back

Annie Grindange

Maja Wallin Jamsvi

Disa Elenius

F13 Spjut 400

Hanna Gabrielli Gustafsson
Alva Back

Anna Strunke

Tindra Tornestam

Ida Chrifi

Olivia Ellgren

Disa Elenius
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Turebergs FK
Sparvagens FK
Turebergs FK
Turebergs FK
Turebergs FK
Disa Elenius

Anna Strunke
Hanna Gabrielli Gustafsson
Ida Chrifi

Olivia Ellgren

Alva Back

Tindra Tornestam

2018-05-26
Réaby-Rekarne FIF
Turebergs FK
Turebergs FK
Turebergs FK
Turebergs FK
Turebergs FK
Turebergs FK
Turebergs FK
Turebergs FK
Annie Grindange

Disa Elenius

Ayla Hallberg Hossain
Olivia Ellgren

Kajsa Cabanas Andersson
Ida Chrifi

Alva Back

Maja Wallin Jamsvi

Hanna Gabrielli Gustafsson

2018-05-26
Turebergs FK
Raby-Rekarne FIF
Turebergs FK
Turebergs FK
Turebergs FK
Turebergs FK
Turebergs FK
Turebergs FK
Turebergs FK
Annie Grindange

Ida Chrifi

Ayla Hallberg Hossain
Alva Back

Kajsa Cabanas Andersson
Maja Wallin Jdmsvi

Disa Elenius

Olivia Ellgren

Hanna Gabrielli Gustafsson

2018-05-27
Raby-Rekarne FIF
Turebergs FK
Turebergs FK
Sparvégens FK
Turebergs FK
Turebergs FK
Turebergs FK

Disa Elenius

Hanna Gabrielli Gustafsson
Alva Back

Ida Chrifi

Anna Strunke

Olivia Ellgren

Tindra Térnestam

9.54
9.24
8.93
7.68
7.33
6.85
933
10.55
8.93
8.9
7.18
9.24

29.81
23.93
22.42
19.26
17.91
17.34
16.48
15.80
13.38

11.33

12.28

23.82
16.51
17.29
19.13
27.32

33.83
32.32
25.54
24.44
20.81
19.12
16.30
15.56
14.67
16.10
20.81
18.78
19.12
24.00
14.83
13.17
33.83

30.67
28.91
22.98
22.76
17.27
12.59
12.50
12.26
24.76
2891
15.76
19.51
12.59
14.51

13.97
13.38
14.77
15.98
23.93
14.85

15.93
29.81

14.74
19.33
22.86
17.85

13.55
14.09
3131

12.30
29.72
28.05
17.27
19.20
11.84
15.95

13.75
10.54
13.95
14.20
23.93
14.61

18.32
26.80

16.30
19.12
22.02
18.00
23.12
14.86
14.67
29.85
3232

10.25
30.67
26.89
14.86
2131
11.26
18.73

6.98
9.26

8.45

9.42

16.48

15.80

23.62
17.34
2242
17.85
23.72

14.37
17.42
20.86
16.85
24.44

32.89

11.14
19.51
28.39
12.44
19.44

22.76

7.00
9.74

X
8.02

6.79
X

13.68

14.50
16.99
21.01
14.48
15.02
19.26
2224

14.12
18.82
22.85
18.23
2171
15.56

31.29

10.41

22.93

28.11

20.50

18.65

7.33
9.16
11.27
8.73

6.82
8.63

12.12

14.15
17.91
22.66
16.33
19.82
18.52
24.69

15.21
20.22
25.54

23.80
14.66

24.52

12.50
25.70
25.67
10.74
2298
10.46
18.60



